Jamie Minoprio & Jonathan M. Stern

Writers

Represented by:

Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2023

2023

2023

2023

2020

2018

2016

2011

2009

2007

2004

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Beryl and The Earl

Marry Me Martha

The London Dungeon

Awful Auntie

French Children Don't Throw Food

Swimming With Men

Dad's Army

Johnny English Reborn

St Trinian's 2: The Legend of Fritton's Gold

St Trinian's

| Want Candy

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
Big Talk / Film4 Currently writing
Fable Pics / Netflix Currently writing
Working Title Films Currently writing
King Bert / StudioCanal Currently writing
Blueprint Pictures In development
Met Film / Hanway Films Special Thanks

DJ Films Special Thanks
Working Title Films / Universal Pictures Special Thanks
Ealing Films Studios Additional Material
Ealing Film Studios Additional material

Ealing Studios International Production
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