Jamie Minoprio & Jonathan M. Stern

Writers

Represented by:

Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
	, ,		•
2023	Beryl and The Earl	Big Talk / Film4	Currently writing
2023	Marry Me Martha	Fable Pics / Netflix	Currently writing
2023	The London Dungeon	Working Title Films	Currently writing
2023	Awful Auntie	King Bert / StudioCanal	Currently writing
2020	French Children Don't Throw Food	Blueprint Pictures	In development
2018	Swimming With Men	Met Film / Hanway Films	Special Thanks
2016	Dad's Army	DJ Films	Special Thanks
2011	Johnny English Reborn	Working Title Films / Universal Pictures	Special Thanks
2009	St Trinian's 2: The Legend of Fritton's Gold	Ealing Films Studios	Additional Material
2007	St Trinian's	Ealing Film Studios	Additional material
2004	I Want Candy	Ealing Studios International Production	

